APPLICATIONS
Ideal for use in sterile pharmaceutical
& medical device environments and
production areas.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Sterile gamma irradiated powder free
natural rubber latex glove
Long cuff eliminates unprotected gap
between sleeve and glove
Inspected and packaged in a
cleanroom environment, low
extractable ions
Micro roughened surface for grip
Packaged in individually sealed film
pair packs.
Size Order code*
6 M10000363
6.5 M10000355
7 M10000359
7.5 M10000360
8 M10000361
8.5 M10000362
9 M10000356
Length 300 mm
Thickness (double wall) 0.47 mm
Suretech™ L90N
APPLICATIONS